APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 230405 - 230646

In the amount of $3,757,352.13

Dated
7-31-17 - 8-29-17






-]

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /@W
6/14/2017|Appointy Software Inc. Student Scheduling Software 5 239.88 e 401 481 213000V
Invoice Total S 239.88

MMW/M 1 /417

ardho!défSIgnature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: July 4, 2017
Cardholder Name: leff Holmes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 770/
7/2/2017 Amazon Books 45,95 10-801-411-232100
Invoice Total 45.95

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

P




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Rick Grothaus

Statement Date:

ful-17

AW

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ;. 1
6/19/2017|Safeway Food - PEAK Institute $ 178.02 | v 10.801.342.221300 ‘f ;' 0—7({ : l C\
6/18/2017|Denver Airport Parking - PEAK Institute $ 12.00 [y_~10.801.342.221300 |
6/18/2017{Noodles and Co Dinner - PEAK Institute (4 people) s 35.05 | .-710.801.342.221300 ’
6/18/2017)Bart & Yeti's Lunch - PEAK Institute (7 people) $ 106,97 \~"10.801.342.221300
&/20/2017|Garfinkel's Dinner - PEAK Institute (6 people) S 97.50 |1~ 10.801.342.221300
6/21/2017|Red Lion Dinner - PEAK Institute (6 people) $ 123.00 |~"10.801,342,221300
6/22/2017|Vail Marriott Resort Dinner - PEAK Institute {2 people) 5 34.80 [»"10.801.342.221300
6/22/2017|Moe's Original 88Q Dinner - PEAK Institute (6 people) $ 54.00 |, ,~10.801.342.221300
6{23/2017Eagle's Nest Dinner - PEAK Institute (2 people) S 65.50 14.801.342.221300 A
6/24/20173Timberline Grilt Dinner - PEAK Institute (4 people) $ 59.00 {¢.~10.801.342.221300
6/24/2017|SEl Gas - PEAK Institute s 64.45 | ~10.801,342.221300
6/24/2017 [Budget Car Rental - PEAK Institute 3 145.42 |~ 10,801.342,221300 ¥ ‘
6/24/2017|Budget Car Rental - PEAK Institute S 7 7271 | abateaarsoizoorasdy | 73] 'S
6/10/2017]Vail Marriott Resort Lodging s 100.47 | » 10.801.342.221300 ¥
6/10/2017]Vait Marriott Resort Lodging - Steven Wms, S 100.47 [, 30.816.342,221300.145 [

%
|
|
|
Invoice Total 3 1,249.37

Supervisor Signature/Date



o 17

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Jul-17
Carcholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code .
6/13/2017§Einstein Bagels Breakfast - PEAK Trng 5 16.49 |~ 10.103.342.221300 ] 19X } ch l
6/13/2017|Safeway Dinner - PEAK Trng $ 54.33 |~ 10,103.342.221300 -
6/14/2017|Garfinkel's Dinners - PEAK Trng (7 people) S 135,55 {w~" 10.103.342.221300 .~
6/24/2017| Vail Marriott Lodging - Steven Wms. 5 1014.64 |« 10.816,342.221300.145 =
6/24/2017{Vail Marriott Ledging - Rick G. s 1,014.64 [~ 10.801.342.221300

an

Invoice Total S 2,235.65 c———>

N\ S0, AQ/}CJ“\D@L

~F
Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
6/19/2017|The Home Depot Coat hooks $98.40 10103 411 110000
Invoice Total $98.40
-
Ly
b~ sy o
Cardholder Signature/Date’ I ’ ‘\{, Supervisor Signature/Date

N

Y



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Shellay Juedes

Statement Date:

G177

77472017

9‘ 957(00 ‘/;Dpn

500 3l
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
6/8/2017|DPIl Wisconsin DPI class registration fee for employee $10.00 RS ER-T 00—
Invoice Total 10.00

et TN

\_tardholder Sﬁgna ure/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



3ermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Vet

Statement Date: ;&,m.a,_, ‘Ju,lu ‘m&%
d I

Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ﬁ
. : v :

L5117 Broakinitl lnetihde Mdmia  Contrcence Qa%a-slrmj\lh S __1a&.00" lo_lod Ria 241060 o0 T Pre- pecicl

Lf& T 'Tar%efv‘r'.c}m CAdstErocan acgeniz atinn Cork 25.49% Jo it Il (Lena 000 _|-pee-pecid
/111 B 200 o on Prolrss mned” Liberahoce 16z Y o jow 4 il gean Yoo

Y4
Invoice Total $

%%&G&Bd/ Tig 1=

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

EIRR!

Supervisor Signature/Date




o1 |

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb -
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
= 2TATIII0C0 )
6/7/2017 State of Wl Regional Conference Registration for E. Carapbell and L. Gerbotz(%—}@@_{_‘p@r? $220.00}° o m Tt ,D
6/26/2017 Amazon ipad Case T ' $26.50|.~ 27-801-411-221300-341
6/5/2017 Jimmy Johns Sacial Worker Interview linch »$75.00{tr"27-801-411-223300-341 I
6/7/2017 Glacier Canyon LLC Conference Lodging for E. Campbell OC’WD e 2007 $82.00| v »27-801=30 0004 |
6/7/2017 Glacier Canyon LLC Conference Lodging for L. Gerbitz (" =" A0 ('7 Q)CZL'\‘W $82.00 |+ =BT RIS
6/18/2017 Panera Bread DPS Staregic Planning Meeting e $116.05 m7-801-411~223300-341
6/26/2017 Jimmy Johns Admin. Secretary Interview Q,S%’ 30 $40.75127-801-411-223300-341 .

A7ATNIC00 Crepad

Invoice Total $642.30

W ‘7/1: /o7

\ “  Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Katie Kohel
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ,fp’]h‘_)
6/5/2017]Amazon Balls for sitting in Class - Kiesling S 61.20 10 £ 101411110403 ¥
6/14/2017|The Art of Education Seminar for Jon O'Callaghan S 125.00 10 E 101 3K 221300 4 T
21
Invoice Tota! $ 186.20

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisar Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: jul-17
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien
N Transaction Dat Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /f ﬂf./
6/2/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 27.95 v~ 10.801.411.120000 & f{,‘;;
- 6/2/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 5.89 | 10.801.411,120000 .
6/2/2017{Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS 5 5.60 /,10.801.411.120000 4
5/2/2017 |Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 5.60 (>~ 10.801.411.120000 -~
6/2/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 35.96 |+ 10.801.411.120000 ..
6/2/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS 5 604.90 {+~ 10.801.411.120000
6/3/2017{Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 63.50 {_~ 10.801.411.120000 -~
6/6/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS 5 29.91 [+~ 10.801.411.120000 ¢
6/8/2017|Amazen Summer School Supplies S 26.90 | 10.802.411.110001 ‘/Lf‘77
6/10/2017|Amazon summer School Supplies - Chef 5 29,98 |v 10.802.411.110001 |
6/11/2017]Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 43.68 -\/10.801.411.120000
6/14/2017|Amazon Summer School Pencil Boxes S v
6/13/2017|Safeway Meals - PEAK Trng 5 2 10.801:342.2213
6/14/2017|Amazon Summer School Supplies S 39.88 |7 10.802.411.110001 *F
6/14/2017{Amazon Summer School Supplies - LIM S 83.79 | 10.802.411.110001 =1
6/15/2017|Amazon Summer School Supplies - JIK 5 94,00 |\710.802.411.110001. ~
6/15/2017|No Tears Summer School Supplies - JIK S 38.40|./.10.802.411.110001 =4
6/20/2017{Amazon Summer Schoo!l Supplies - JIK 5 39.90 [\ 10.802.411,110001 &
6/21/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 151.20 |V 10.801.411.120000 -]
6/21/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 41.76 |V 10.801.411.120000
6/21/2017iAmazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 9.94 | ,10.801.411.120000 «~
6/22/2017 |Amazon Professional Resources 5 235.89 10.801.411.120000 -~
6/22/2017|Amazon Science/ELA Raesources KMS 5 857 |/ 10.801.411.120000 -
6/22/2017{Amazon Science/ELA Resources KMS S 8.47 | L~ 10.801.411.120000 -
6/23/2017{Amazon Professional Resources 5 25.90 |7 10.801.411.120000 ~
6/25/2017|Amazon science Supplies - KMS S 112.41 { v~ 10.801.411.120000 —
6/28/2017 jAmazon Science Supplies - KMS 5 225,18 | /7 10.801.411.120000
6/9/2017 [Jimmy John's Working Lunch S 99.50 |~ 10.801.411.221100 »~
6/13/2017|Einstein Bagel Breakfasts - PEAK Trng S 31.89 -/_10.801.349.221300 v
6/17/2017jWhite Bison Dinners (3) - PEAK Trng S
6/16/2017|The Blue Moose Dinners (5) - PEAK Trng s
6/18/2017|Rock Bottom Dinners {3) - PEAX Trng )
6/18/2017 {Mitwaukee Fast Park__|Airport Parking - PEAK Trng 5 342221300
6/25/2017 |Marriott Vail PEAK Trng - Lodging Kim Whiting $ 10.816.342.221300.145 4~
6/25/2017 |Marriott Vail PEAK Trng - Lodging Angela Wick 5
6/25/2017 {Marriott Vall PEAK Trng - Lodging Brenda O'Brien S
Invoice Total $ 9,301.15

T NN 2 ”77/3/,7

Ca rdho‘fderﬂs/igﬁa:ﬁu re/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



iermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

ransaction Date Vendor Name

Catherine Schultz

Purchase Description

Statement Date:

Total Cost

7/4/2017

Expense Code

6/6/2017 |Target

End of Year Awards for Students

$64.76]7 21-102-411-110000 L

6/13/2017|Safeway

Groceries - Schultz, et al.

:$72.81v710:102-342-221300

T
£i95, 1

6/14/2017|CESA 5

Paraprofessional Training - Broetzmann

$175.00}+ 10-102-342-264400

475"

6/14/2017|CESA 5

Paraprofessional Training - Foti

$175.00] v/, 10-102-342-264400 ~

6/14/2017|CESA S

Paraprofessional Training - Gromoske

$175.00] ¢ 10-102-342-264400 ~~

6/14/2017|CESA S

Paraprofessional Training - McManus

$175.00|v 10-102-342-264400 ~

6/14/2017|CESA S

Paraprofessional Training - Obradovich

$175.00] ~/ 10-102-342-264400 *

6/8/2017|Panera

Breakfast for End of Year

$76.75| «/10-102-411-241000 ~

6/13/2017|Einstein Bros Bagels

Breakfast - Schultz / Wick

617.75|_//10-102-342-221300

6/12/2017|Marriott Vail Mountain

PEAK Training-Rick Grothaus

$200.95 |47 10 =5

o157 RAI5

6/12/2017|Marriott Vail Mountain

PEAK Training-County Line

$200.95|+, 10-102-342-221300 .4

—

6/26/2017|Marriott Vail Mountain

PEAK Training-Jill Neidfeldt

$904.17 J19-816—342—221300—145

6/26/2017 |Marriott Vail Mountain

PEAK Training-County Line

$904.16| ¥ 10-102-342-221300 -

6/26/2017|Domino's Pizza

Teacher Interviews

$48.97]/ 10-102-411-110000 -

NOTE: Washington Co Parks: Refund of Security Deposit and Sales Tax - Gr. 5 Picnic for -579.96, ck#482493

21-102-411-110000

ﬂ/MLé'/TwAﬂ Xﬁ(‘ﬁf::/# 7/“‘{'{

Invoice Total

Cardholder Slgnaturevb‘at

N\

$3,366.27

Supervisor Signature/Date




sermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 4-Jul-17
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
lransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Tota! Cost \Expense Code

6/5/2017]0ld Navy Poms Racerback Tank tops 5 115.62 ‘// 54M 1621079/

6/5/20170Id Navy Poms Go Dry ultra-light tank tops S 669.97 543- 403‘6%@?—0 .
6/12/2017[01d Navy Poms tax credit tank tops $ (41.67) S43-40,4621070__ \QP(/W-{%D
6/15/2017|Under Armour Direct poms camp shorts ) 534.31 i/ 543,-46—162107-0\

e
Invoice Total S ,278.23 Cé#/y 23

/ﬁ?//{“&"ﬂ, ‘%&ff/‘z’/ 7A3//7

\ Cardholder’S:gnatuﬂa/Date

e o 1/

Super\nsor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
6/2/2017|Amer Lib Assoc-Career American Library Assocaition Conf. S 75.00 10.301.312.221300
6/8/2017|Pizza Hut End of Year BLT Luncheon S 43.97 10.301.411.241000
Invaice Total S 118.97

gzg*ué—a/v\

W

Cardholder Signature/Date

N\

Jeoonm Cliiean

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4{2017
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code (rﬂ/
6/2/2017|Office Max 2 sit to stand risers 5 23998 [V 10-801-444-251000 | [, |, 45
6/16/2017|0ffice Max 1 sit to stand risers s 231.45 |~ 10-801-444-251000 -7
6/16/2017|Cffice Max Various Office supplies S 55.48 |~  10-801-411-251000 *

Invoice Total S 726.91

\&(ardholder Signature/Dat;//i//7

Supervisor Signature/Date




3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:48 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800017 08/29/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 20.54 10 E 801 411 221100 000
171800017 08/29/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 13.81 10 E 802 411 110001 000
171800017 08/29/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 1,676.48 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800017 1,710.83
171800018 08/29/2017 Braun, Stephanie Reimbursement - Supplies - Summer 1,535.39 10 E 802 411 110001 000
school
Totals for 171800018 1,535.39
171800019 08/29/2017 Collins, Cynthia Reimbursement - Supplies 12.54 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 171800019 12.54
171800020 08/29/2017 Dover, Beth Reimbursement - Wellness 249.80 10 E 801 411 214900 000
Totals for 171800020 249.80
171800021 08/29/2017 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 83.30 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800021 83.30
171800022 08/29/2017 Hanson, Cassandra Reimbursement - Travel expense 781.70 10 E 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800022 781.70
171800023 08/29/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes - Aug 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
2017
Totals for 171800023 150.00
171800024 08/29/2017 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Travel expense 49.22 10 E 801 342 266100 000
171800024 08/29/2017 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 21.40 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800024 70.62
171800025 08/29/2017 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 100.31 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800025 100.31
171800026 08/29/2017 Niedfeldt, Jill Reimbursement - PEAK training - 107.78 10 E 103 342 221300 000
Travel Expense
Totals for 171800026 107.78
171800027 08/29/2017 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - Working breakfast 20.56 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 171800027 20.56



3frdtl0l.p
05.17.06.00.00-010084

Germantown School District
Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17)

9:48 AM 08/23/17
PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
171800028 08/29/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 27.02 10 E 801 342 221270 000
171800028 08/29/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 13.38 10 E 801 342 221270 000

Totals for 171800028 40.40

Totals for checks 4,863.23



3frdtl0l.p
05.17.06.00.00-010084

Germantown School District

Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 4,863.23 4,863.23
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 4,863.23 4,863.23

End of

report

9:48 AM

08/23/17
PAGE:



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:46 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,297.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,780.20 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 825.32 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.37 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,988.83 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 193.03 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 44 .53 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 20,076.21 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,031.16 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 366.68 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,780.20 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 825.32 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.37 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,988.83 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 193.03 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700043 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 44 .53 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700043 57,083.61
201700044 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 416 .66 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700044 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,768.30 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700044 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
201700044 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 168.75 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700044 2,353.71
201700045 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,595.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700045 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 3,787.43 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700045 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700045 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700045 5,690.76
201700046 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 194 .00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700046 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 8,816.66 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700046 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 535.12 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700046 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 59.01 80 L 000 000 811613 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:46 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201700046 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 138.53 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700046 9,743.32

201700048 07/24/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - July 2017 670.00 10 801 311 251000 000

201700048 07/24/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - July 2017 50.00 10 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201700048 720.00

201700049 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700049 -19.78

201700050 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -4.63 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700050 -4.63

201700051 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700051 -19.78

201700052 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -4.63 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700052 -4.63

201700053 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700053 19.78

201700054 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4.63 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700054 4.63

201700055 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700055 19.78

201700056 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4.63 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700056 4.63

201700057 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700057 -19.78

201700058 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -4.63 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700058 -4.63

201700059 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -19.78 10 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700059 -19.78



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:46 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201700060 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -4.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700060 -4.63

201700061 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.78 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700061 19.78

201700062 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700062 4.63

201700063 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.78 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700063 19.78

201700064 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700064 4.63

201700065 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,515.28 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700065 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,582.95 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700065 18,098.23

201700066 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,394.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700066 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 837.93 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700066 4,232.62

201700067 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 22,041.61 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700067 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,516.43 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700067 27,558.04

201700068 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,515.28 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700068 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,582.95 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700068 18,098.23

201700069 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,394.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700069 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 837.93 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700069 4,232.62

201700070 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 603.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700070 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700070 624._14
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201700071 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 4,001.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700071 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 753.53 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700071 4,755.26

201700072 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 900.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700072 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700072 900.00

201700073 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,245.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700073 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 750.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700073 4,995.00

201700074 07/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700074 200.00

201700075 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 51,867.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700075 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,281.08 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201700075 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201700075 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,897.73 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700075 64,122.48

201700076 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,103.56 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700076 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,986.94 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700076 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,603.54 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700076 19,694.04

201700077 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 51,867.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700077 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,281.08 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201700077 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201700077 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,897.73 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700077 64,122.48

201700078 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,103.56 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700078 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,986.94 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700078 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,603.54 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700078 19,694.04

201700079 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,172.52 10 L 000 000 811621 000
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201700079 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,310.47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700079 26,482.99

201700080 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,172.52 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700080 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,310.47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700080 26,482.99

201700081 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700081 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700081 26,233.18

201700082 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700082 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700082 26,233.18

201700083 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700083 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700083 26,233.18

201700084 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700084 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700084 26,233.18

201700085 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700085 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700085 26,233.18

201700086 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,088.46 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700086 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,144.72 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700086 26,233.18

201700087 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,817.27 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700087 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,421.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700087 13,238.71

201700088 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,817.27 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700088 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,421.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700088 13,238.71
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201700089 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,171.93 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700089 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,975.46 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201700089 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201700089 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.07 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700089 53,226.97

201700090 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,885.95 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700090 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,724.47 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700090 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 872.36 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700090 14,482.78

201700091 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,171.93 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700091 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,975.46 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201700091 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201700091 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.07 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700091 53,226.97

201700092 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,885.95 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700092 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,724.47 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700092 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 872.36 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700092 14,482.78

201700093 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700093 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700093 20,362.82

201700094 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700094 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700094 20,362.82

201700095 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,136.69 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700095 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 691.11 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700095 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 35.48 50 L 000 000 811622 000

201700095 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 272.43 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700095 11,135.71

201700096 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,136.69 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201700096 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 691.11 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201700096 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 35.48 50 L 000 000 811622 000
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201700096 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 272.43 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700096 11,135.71

201700097 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,309.65 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700097 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700097 3,309.65

201700098 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,309.65 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700098 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700098 3,309.65

201700099 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700099 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700099 20,362.82

201700100 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700100 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700100 20,362.82

201700101 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700101 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700101 20,362.82

201700102 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700102 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700102 20,362.82

201700103 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700103 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700103 20,362.82

201700104 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,225.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201700104 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,137.23 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700104 20,362.82

201700105 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 110.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700105 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700105 160.00
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201700106 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,933.33 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700106 07/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,737.78 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700106 13,671.11

201700107 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Ghere, J -16.19 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700107 -16.19

201700108 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Arnold, M 100.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700108 100.00

201700109 07/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Add®l invoice/Credit - Beimel, T -15.38 10 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700109 -15.38

201700110 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,458.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700110 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 624.99 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700110 2,083.30

201700111 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,025.93 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700111 07/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 876.61 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700111 2,902.54

201700112 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700112 07/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700112 445 .00

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,312.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 17,657.94 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,200.57 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 184.38 50 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,129.65 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 280.78 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 43.12 50 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25,941.32 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,748.52 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.22 80 L 000 000 811612 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 368.64 50 L 000 000 811612 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 17,657.94 10 L 000 000 811611 000
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201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,200.57 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 184.38 50 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,129.65 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 280.78 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700113 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 43.12 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700113 76,644.18

201700114 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 416 .66 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700114 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,718.30 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700114 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000

201700114 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 168.75 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700114 2,303.71

201700115 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,595.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700115 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 3,387.43 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700115 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201700115 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700115 5,290.76

201700116 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 169.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700116 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,589.72 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700116 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 814.08 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201700116 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 61.60 80 L 000 000 811613 000

201700116 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 139.08 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700116 12,773.48

201700118 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,530.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700118 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 874.83 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700118 4,405.81

201700119 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700119 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700119 445 .00

201700120 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,098.08 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700120 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,740.67 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

Totals for 201700120 18,838.75
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201700121 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23,545.80 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700121 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,934.62 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700121 29,480.42

201700122 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,098.08 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700122 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,740.67 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700122 18,838.75

201700123 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,530.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700123 08/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 874.83 27 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700123 4,405.81

201700124 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 900.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700124 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700124 900.00

201700125 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,245.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700125 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 750.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700125 4,995.00

201700126 08/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700126 200.00

201700127 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 110.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700127 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700127 160.00

201700128 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,592.41 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700128 08/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,915.05 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700128 14,507 .46

201700129 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 4,001.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700129 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 753.53 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700129 4,755.26

201700130 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 603.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700130 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700130 624._14
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201700131 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,458.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700131 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 624.99 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700131 2,083.30
201700132 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,025.93 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700132 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 876.61 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700132 2,902.54
201700133 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Arnold, M 100.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700133 100.00
201700134 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Ghere, J -16.19 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700134 -16.19
201700135 08/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Schultz, C 50.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700135 50.00
Totals for checks 1,114,992.40
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 913,450.88 0.00 720.00 914,170.88
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 187,972.44 0.00 0.00 187,972.44
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 11,328.75 0.00 0.00 11,328.75
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,520.33 0.00 0.00 1,520.33
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,114,272.40 0.00 720.00 1,114,992.40

End of report
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230405 07/31/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230405 07/31/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 185.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230405 330.96
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,004.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,714.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230406 07/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,120.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230406 4,204.50
230407 07/31/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230407 150.00
230408 07/31/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230408 352.00
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 591.18 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 154.02 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 45.05 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5.30 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7,848.23 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,044 .57 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 597.38 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 70.28 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 525.90 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 89.41 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 474.73 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 137.35 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 92.83 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.91 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 448 .88 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 129.70 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5,641.61 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,823.31 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 999.31 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 38.65 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.80 27 L 000 000 811691 000
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230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 183.20 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.28 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.29 80 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 50 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 273.93 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.90 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.90 50 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 47.70 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 202.37 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 14.65 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,636.52 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 91.60 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 91.60 50 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 632.52 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 361.49 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5.51 80 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 50 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 22.11 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 408.87 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000

Bingen/Coley
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Stoffel, M 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Arnold, M 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Bykowski, M 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Hamilton, C 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Neumann, J 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Sprengeler, L 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Stieve, S 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Zoern, B 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Riemer, S -197.00 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 27.08 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230410 07/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Nolte, S 21.81 10 L 000 000 811639 000
Totals for 230410 28,625.21
230411 07/31/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 578.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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230411 07/31/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230411 07/31/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230411 1,778.00
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 9,867.81 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,384.63 27 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 118,056.33 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 30,957.57 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 13,046.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 724.80 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 8,384.07 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,273.94 27 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 78,113.27 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 28,689.50 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 20,611.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,522.08 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -66.04 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -877.50 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,405.56 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,815.90 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 36.18 80 L 000 000 811692 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 28,841.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 11,596.80 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,951.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 480.69 80 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 45,875.62 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230412 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Adjustments 7,835.14 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 230412 442 ,508.56
230413 07/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230413 07/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230413 07/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230413 07/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230413 07/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 312.26 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230413 1,237.26
230414 07/31/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
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Totals for 230414 256.99
230415 07/31/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 710.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 230415 710.00
230416 07/31/2017 Brehmer, Amy Reimbursement - Summer school 552.64 10 E 802 411 110001 000
supplies
Totals for 230416 552.64
230417 07/31/2017 CESA #1 2017-2018 Contract 65,263.06 27 E 801 386 436000 341
230417 07/31/2017 CESA #1 2017-2018 Contract 1,844.48 10 E 801 386 299000 000
Totals for 230417 67,107.54
230418 07/31/2017 Chubb & Son Insurance premium 77,377.00 10 E 801 712 270000 000
Totals for 230418 77,377.00
230419 07/31/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct#BG-182210 Gas 850.12 10 E 301 331 253300 000
230419 07/31/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division BG-182211 Gas 313.58 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 230419 1,163.70
230420 07/31/2017 Culligan Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
Totals for 230420 10.85
230421 07/31/2017 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 10.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 230421 10.50
230422 07/31/2017 Department of Administration - Gaming Renewal of Class A and Class B 50.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000
License
Totals for 230422 50.00
230423 07/31/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000
230423 07/31/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van Lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
230423 07/31/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 748.60 27 E 801 572 256300 341
Totals for 230423 1,570.60
230424 07/31/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 1,932.75 10 E 801 711 270000 000

Totals for 230424 1,932.75
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230425 07/31/2017 Mohn, Cullin Reimbursement- Summer School 167.83 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Supplies
Totals for 230425 167.83
230426 07/31/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 230426 846.46
230427 07/31/2017 Ritger, Jocelyn Reimbursement - Supplies - Summer 154.57 10 E 802 411 110001 000
School
230427 07/31/2017 Ritger, Jocelyn Reimbursement - Summer school 40.00 10 E 802 411 110001 000
field trip
Totals for 230427 194 .57
230428 07/31/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 325.05 10 E 801 348 253500 000
Totals for 230428 325.05
230429 07/31/2017 US Postal Service - Germantown 4 Rolls of Forever Stamps - Please 196.00 10 E 101 353 263300 000
make check payable to the Post
Office
Totals for 230429 196.00
230430 07/31/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,052.35 10 E 101 336 253300 000
230430 07/31/2017 WE Energies Gas 122.97 10 E 104 331 253300 000
230430 07/31/2017 WE Energies Gas 66.61 10 E 101 331 253300 000
230430 07/31/2017 WE Energies Electric 327.18 10 E 301 336 253300 000
Totals for 230430 1,569.11
230431 07/31/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - July 2017 150.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230431 150.00
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 202.45 10 E 101 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 551.16 10 E 101 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 5,167.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000

charges
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230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,245.00 10 E 801 481 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,416.99 10 801 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 382.64 10 301 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 2,737.05 10 301 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 557.48 10 102 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 204.92 10 103 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 544 .20 10 103 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 159.04 10 104 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 607.20 10 104 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 245.10 10 401 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 3,949.07 10 401 571 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 213.62 10 102 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 365.64 10 801 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 17.95 50 801 324 258400 000
charges
230432 07/31/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 63.00 50 801 571 258400 000
charges
Totals for 230432 18,629.51
230433 07/31/2017 Anderson, Gregory Refund - Overpayment - No Fee for 15.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230433 15.00
230434 07/31/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - June 2017 110.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230434 110.00
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230435 07/31/2017 Boettcher, Josh Refund - Summer school overpayment 15.00 10 R 801 295 500001 000
Totals for 230435 15.00
230436 07/31/2017 Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet, LLC 2016-2017 Student Expulsions 2,435.00 10 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 230436 2,435.00
230437 07/31/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water for Office 55.00 10 401 411 241000 000
230437 07/31/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 251.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
230437 07/31/2017 Culligan of West Bend Rental 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Totals for 230437 317.35
230438 07/31/2017 Hartmann, David JR Refund - Summer school - Food is 20.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Fun
Totals for 230438 20.00
230439 07/31/2017 Mahaffy, Mary Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230439 15.00
230440 07/31/2017 Martinka, Kathleen Refund - Summer school overpayment 18.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Totals for 230440 18.00
230441 07/31/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Fuel Purchase - 6/16/17 - 6/30/17 26.31 10 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 230441 26.31
230442 07/31/2017 Saldana, Jacqueline Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230442 15.00
230443 07/31/2017 Schaetzel, Jesse Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230443 15.00
230444 07/31/2017 Schelonka, Ted Refund - Summer school overpayment 10.00 10 801 295 500001 000
Totals for 230444 10.00
230445 07/31/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Maintenance Service - DIST - AHU 2,049.24 10 801 324 254300 000
Relays
Totals for 230445 2,049.24
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230446 07/31/2017 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230446 25.00
230447 07/31/2017 Spredemann, Michael Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 R 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230447 15.00
230448 07/31/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy EEOC Matter 6,489.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000
230448 07/31/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 1,269.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
230448 07/31/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Long Term Care Litigation 20,998.63 10 E 801 311 231500 000
230448 07/31/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 3,937.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 230448 32,694.63
230449 07/31/2017 Sweeney, Kevin Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 R 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230449 15.00
230450 07/31/2017 Tiedemann, Jennifer Refund - Overpayment - No fee for 15.00 10 R 801 295 500001 000
Spanish
Totals for 230450 15.00
230451 07/31/2017 Trane U S Inc Change order #1 & #2 2,300.00 49 E 101 324 255000 600
230451 07/31/2017 Trane U S Inc Change order #1 & #2 2,100.00 49 E 102 324 255000 600
230451 07/31/2017 Trane U S Inc Change order #1 & #2 985.00 49 E 103 324 255000 600
230451 07/31/2017 Trane U S Inc Change order #1 & #2 21,850.00 49 E 104 324 255000 600
Totals for 230451 27,235.00
230452 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra administrative charges 505.45 10 E 801 311 264100 000
-4/1/17 - 6/30/17
230452 07/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Wellness-Biometric testing 1,650.00 10 E 801 311 214900 000
Totals for 230452 2,155.45
230453 07/31/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness 595.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230453 595.00
230454 07/31/2017 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230454 110.00
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230455 08/02/2017 US Postal Service - Germantown Permit #95004 Renewal 225.00 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 230455 225.00
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through June 23,964.15 49 E 101 324 255000 602
30, 2017
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through June 97,934.38 49 E 102 311 255000 602
30, 2017
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through 77,930.31 49 E 103 311 255000 602
6-30-17
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through June 41,424 .57 49 E 104 311 255000 602
30, 2017
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through June 101,534.48 49 E 301 311 255000 602
30, 2107
230456 08/07/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services Through June 414,310.88 49 E 401 311 255000 602
30, 2017
Totals for 230456 757,098.77
230457 08/10/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk consulting agreement 3,750.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 230457 3,750.00
230458 08/10/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 1,176.44 10 E 801 355 263300 000
230458 08/10/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 579.95 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230458 1,756.39
230459 08/10/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 15.58 10 E 801 355 263300 000
230459 08/10/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 9.26 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230459 24.84
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 26.20 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 6.98 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 7.58 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 1.42 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 47.89 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 39.23 10 E 801 411 264200 000
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata Food 18.48 10 E 801 411 264200 000
230460 08/10/2017 Comdata 559802 77.56 10 E 801 411 214900 000
Totals for 230460 225.34
230461 08/10/2017 Neola Inc Annual maintenence Fee 650.00 10 E 801 311 231100 000
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Totals for 230461 650.00
230462 08/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 136.32 10 E 103 411 241000 000
230462 08/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 43.00 10 E 801 411 253300 000
230462 08/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 7.83 10 E 401 411 253200 000
230462 08/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 249.60 10 E 103 411 254300 000
Totals for 230462 436.75
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through July 148,392.98 49 E 401 311 255000 602
28, 2017
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through July 58,980.88 49 E 301 311 255000 602
28, 2017
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through 17,544.38 49 E 104 311 255000 602
July, 28, 2017
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through July 20,261.40 49 E 103 311 255000 602
28, 2017
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through July 33,647.48 49 E 102 311 255000 602
28, 2017
230463 08/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through July 49,857 .25 49 E 101 311 255000 602
28, 2017
Totals for 230463 328,684 .37
230464 08/10/2017 Power School Group LLC Chalkable bookkeeper maintenance & 187.95 10 E 301 481 241000 000
support, MS-SIS-S-CBKA 7/1/17 -
6/30/18
230464 08/10/2017 Power School Group LLC Charlable Bookkeeper Maintenance & 208.95 10 E 401 481 241000 000
Support, 7/1/2017 - 6/30/18
Totals for 230464 396.90
230465 08/10/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - KMS- Spec Ed - 236.24 27 E 801 341 256751 011
July 2017
230465 08/10/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - GHS - July 2017 445 .96 10 E 401 341 256770 000
230465 08/10/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - GHS Athletics - 983.49 10 E 405 341 256740 000
July 2017
Totals for 230465 1,665.69
230466 08/10/2017 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease payment 524.65 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 230466 524.65
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230467 08/10/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 32.10 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 230467 32.10
230468 08/10/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253300 000

Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &

MAINT .
Totals for 230468 38.16
230469 08/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 204.93 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230469 08/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 204.93 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230469 08/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 204.93 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230469 08/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 939.20 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 230469 1,553.99
230470 08/10/2017 Toeller, Rita STEP Program 430.00 80 E 801 311 390000 000
Totals for 230470 430.00
230471 08/10/2017 Unemployment Insurance Benefit charges - 7/01/17 -7/31/17 3,796.75 10 E 801 731 270000 000
Totals for 230471 3,796.75
230472 08/10/2017 UPS Store, The Shipping 12.09 10 E 801 353 263300 000
230472 08/10/2017 UPS Store, The Shipping 25.83 10 E 801 353 263300 000
Totals for 230472 37.92
230473 08/10/2017 US Postal Service - Hasler Postage Meter Refill TMS Acct 135.75 10 E 101 353 263300 000
#2188872 Mailer Acct#4000090048
230473 08/10/2017 US Postal Service - Hasler Postage Meter Refill TMS Acct 3,187.29 10 E 801 353 263300 000
#2188872 Mailer Acct#4000090048
230473 08/10/2017 US Postal Service - Hasler Postage Meter Refill TMS Acct 1,265.00 10 E 301 353 263300 000
#2188872 Mailer Acct#4000090048
230473 08/10/2017 US Postal Service - Hasler Postage Meter Refill TMS Acct 231.00 10 E 102 353 263300 000
#2188872 Mailer Acct#4000090048
230473 08/10/2017 US Postal Service - Hasler Postage Meter Refill TMS Acct 180.96 10 E 103 353 263300 000

#2188872 Mailer Acct#4000090048
Totals for 230473 5,000.00
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230474 08/10/2017 VerHalen Inc Building - KMS - Gold Lounge 1,565.66 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Window Replacement
Totals for 230474 1,565.66
230475 08/10/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Paper - White and Color 13,085.82 10 A 000 000 716110 000
230475 08/10/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Paper - White and Color 7,486.78 10 A 000 000 716110 000
Totals for 230475 20,572.60
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 337.50 10 E 104 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,729.87 10 E 104 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 17.99 10 E 104 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 49.32 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 101.92 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 97 .47 10 E 501 331 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 12.69 10 E 501 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 17.32 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Gas 17.73 10 E 501 331 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 16.25 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 14,636.31 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,192.39 10 E 501 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 8,519.05 10 E 301 336 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,259.54 10 E 103 331 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Gas 56.81 10 E 102 331 253300 000
230476 08/10/2017 WE Energies Gas 69.87 10 E 103 331 253300 000
Totals for 230476 28,132.03
230477 08/10/2017 Windstream Telephone Service 966.08 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230477 966.08
230478 08/10/2017 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 91.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 230478 91.00
230479 08/15/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230479 08/15/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 185.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230479 330.96
230480 08/15/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 908.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 230480 908.00
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230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,004.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,714.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230481 08/15/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,120.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230481 4,204.50
230482 08/15/2017 Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLP Progress billing #1 for year ended 6,000.00 10 E 801 311 231700 000
June 30, 2017
Totals for 230482 6,000.00
230483 08/15/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230483 150.00
230484 08/15/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230484 352.00
230485 08/15/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO 14,918.96 10 E 801 381 219200 000
230485 08/15/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO 10,089.82 10 E 801 381 219200 000
230485 08/15/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO 6,757.02 10 E 801 381 219200 000
230485 08/15/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO 6,370.02 10 E 801 381 219200 000
Totals for 230485 38,135.82
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 836.72 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 203.71 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 423.66 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 73.94 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 55.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.56 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,882.26 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 453.83 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,089.53 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 262.99 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 719.35 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 259.23 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 96.02 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 59.73 27 L 000 000 811634 000
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230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 30.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 10.80 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,442.33 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 367.50 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 840.41 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 213.64 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 488.27 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 39.31 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 13.59 50 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 205.75 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 21.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.20 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,142.95 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 62.18 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 27.62 50 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,001.39 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 51.84 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 25.65 50 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 537.69 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 280.44 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj 194.04 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj 23.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj -10.75 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230486 08/15/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -93.85 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 230486 13,371.14
230487 08/15/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 578.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230487 08/15/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230487 08/15/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230487 1,778.00
230488 08/15/2017 US Postal Service - Germantown Postage - Office 345.00 10 E 102 353 263300 000
230488 08/15/2017 US Postal Service - Germantown Postage 150.00 10 E 103 353 263300 000
Totals for 230488 495.00
230489 08/15/2017 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 559.90 10 E 801 355 263300 000
230489 08/15/2017 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 115.58 10 E 402 355 129400 000
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Totals for 230489 675.48
230490 08/15/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230490 08/15/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230490 08/15/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230490 08/15/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230490 08/15/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 312.26 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230490 1,237.26
230491 08/15/2017 WE Energies Gas 282.14 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230491 08/15/2017 WE Energies Gas 308.14 10 E 301 331 253300 000
230491 08/15/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,261.83 10 E 102 336 253300 000
230491 08/15/2017 WE Energies Electric 341.14 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230491 08/15/2017 WE Energies Electric 74.88 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 230491 2,268.13
230492 08/15/2017 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230492 256.99
230493 08/17/2017 We Energies Gas facility work - CL 2,943.40 49 E 102 324 255000 602
Totals for 230493 2,943.40
230494 08/29/2017 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies - ROCK - Water Softener 331.82 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Salt
Totals for 230494 331.82
230495 08/29/2017 Advance Education Inc AdvanctD Improvement Network Fee 900.00 10 E 401 941 241000 000
Totals for 230495 900.00
230496 08/29/2017 Ahrndt, Jeremy Refund - Overpayment of- Food is 5.53 10 R 801 295 500001 000
Fun
Totals for 230496 5.53
230497 08/29/2017 American Capital Financial Services Annual payment balance 735.42 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 230497 735.42
230498 08/29/2017 Apple Inc iPads 44,370.00 10 E 801 551 266100 000

Totals for 230498 44,370.00
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230499 08/29/2017 Arcas Technology Switch Modules 2,094.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 230499 2,094.00
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - J Farren 765.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - M Jolliff 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - J Klebsadel 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - M Lehnerer 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - S Climer 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal - S Williams 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership Renewal 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
230500 08/29/2017 AWSA Membership renewal - Andrew 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
Eisenbach
Totals for 230500 4,885.00
230501 08/29/2017 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 230501 459.00
230502 08/29/2017 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Athletic Supplies 550.00 10 E 405 411 162210 000
230502 08/29/2017 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Athletic Supplies 780.00 10 E 405 421 162210 000
Totals for 230502 1,330.00
230503 08/29/2017 Bahrke, Carol Tribes training - July 31 - Aug 3, 2,600.00 10 E 812 311 221300 365
2017 Books & materials
230503 08/29/2017 Bahrke, Carol Tribes training - July 31 - Aug 3, 315.00 10 E 812 411 221300 365
2017 Books & materials
Totals for 230503 2,915.00
230504 08/29/2017 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - GHS - Generator 297.98 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Batteries
Totals for 230504 297.98
230505 08/29/2017 Benchmark Education Co Reading Room Supplies 376.20 10 E 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 230505 376.20
230506 08/29/2017 Bernhoft, Beth Partial refund - Lunch account 200.00 50 L 000 000 816950 000
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Totals for 230506 200.00

230507 08/29/2017 Blick Art Materials Art Supplies 376.50 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 230507 376.50

230508 08/29/2017 BrainPOP LLC Library-Online Services 10,237.50 10 E 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 230508 10,237.50

230509 08/29/2017 Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet, LLC 2017-2018 Expulsions 2,435.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 230509 2,435.00

230510 08/29/2017 CAPP USA Building - KMS - Valve Assembly 524.00 10 E 301 461 254300 000
Totals for 230510 524.00

230511 08/29/2017 Carlex Spanish Classroom SUpplies 115.50 10 E 301 411 123000 000
Totals for 230511 115.50

230512 08/29/2017 CDW Government Inc LCD Monitors 13,002.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000

230512 08/29/2017 CDW Government Inc LCD Monitors 433.40 10 E 801 446 266100 000

230512 08/29/2017 CDW Government Inc Cable Supplies 901.75 10 E 801 411 266100 000

230512 08/29/2017 CDW Government Inc Cable Supplies 380.59 10 E 801 411 266100 000

230512 08/29/2017 CDW Government Inc Computers 866.44 10 E 801 446 266100 000
Totals for 230512 15,584 .18

230513 08/29/2017 Center for Collaborative Classroom Reading Room Supplies 1,609.20 10 E 103 472 122100 000
Totals for 230513 1,609.20

230514 08/29/2017 CESA #1 SWIS Facilitation 250.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
Totals for 230514 250.00

230515 08/29/2017 CESA #6 CMS 4 Schools renewal 6,528.00 10 E 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 230515 6,528.00

230516 08/29/2017 Commercial Consultants Group Consulting Services - CL & ROCK - 2,227.50 10 E 104 324 254300 000

Roofing Consulting for 2017 Summer
Roofing Projects
230516 08/29/2017 Commercial Consultants Group Consulting Services - CL & ROCK - 2,722.50 41 E 102 324 254300 000

Roofing Consulting for 2017 Summer
Roofing Projects
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Totals for 230516 4,950.00
230517 08/29/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct-BG-182210 Gas 185.61 10 301 331 253300 000
230517 08/29/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct#BG-182211 Gas 106.48 10 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 230517 292.09
230518 08/29/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Service call - Installation, 13,817.35 10 801 324 254490 000
testing, programing, reliable
buttons
230518 08/29/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Service call - Labor to change 1,199.63 10 801 324 254490 000
button location
230518 08/29/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Monthly billing for maintenance & 656.42 10 801 324 263300 000
repairs - Telephone equipment -
7-1-17 through 12-1-17
Totals for 230518 15,673.40
230519 08/29/2017 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS & GHS - 5,287.00 10 301 323 253300 000
Blue & Gold Gym Bleacher
Inspections at KMS, Main Gym at
GHS, Athletic Bleachers at Fields
KMS & GHS
230519 08/29/2017 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS & GHS - 2,026.00 10 401 323 253300 000
Blue & Gold Gym Bleacher
Inspections at KMS, Main Gym at
GHS, Athletic Bleachers at Fields
KMS & GHS
230519 08/29/2017 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS & GHS - 5,991.00 10 401 323 253200 000
Blue & Gold Gym Bleacher
Inspections at KMS, Main Gym at
GHS, Athletic Bleachers at Fields
KMS & GHS
230519 08/29/2017 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS & GHS - 685.00 10 301 323 253200 000

230520 08/29/2017 Country Inn & Suites - Germantown

Blue & Gold Gym Bleacher
Inspections at KMS, Main Gym at
GHS, Athletic Bleachers at Fields
KMS & GHS
Totals for 230519 13,989.00

Lodging - C Bahrke 602.16

10 E 801 342 221300 000
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Totals for 230520 602.16

230521 08/29/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 10.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 230521 10.50

230522 08/29/2017 Cxtec Equal2New Mgmt Module 1,012.95 10 E 801 461 266100 000

230522 08/29/2017 Cxtec Cable 74.10 10 E 801 411 266100 000

230522 08/29/2017 Cxtec Mgmt Module 243.40 10 E 801 490 252000 000
Totals for 230522 1,330.45

230523 08/29/2017 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Maintenance Services - AB - 4,500.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000

Removal of Dead Tress, Haul Away,
Grind Stumps, Restore Area

Totals for 230523 4,500.00
230524 08/29/2017 Decker Equipment Building - KMS - Locker Spring 95.95 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Totals for 230524 95.95

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 18.54 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 0.00 10 E 801 411 253000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 46.32 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 583.06 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 26.39 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 25.12 10 E 801 411 232100 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 32.97 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 18.54 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 108.19 27 E 801 411 223300 341
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 27.01 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Wide

230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 0.00 10 E 801 411 253000 000
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Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 67.53 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 849.93 10 401 411 241000 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 38.46 10 801 411 221100 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 36.62 10 801 411 232100 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 48.07 10 801 411 251000 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 27.01 10 801 411 264100 000
Wide
230525 08/29/2017 Diamond Business Graphics Letterhead & Stationary - District 157.72 27 801 411 223300 341
Wide
Totals for 230525 2,111.48
230526 08/29/2017 DigiCorp Fortigate Renewal 8,247.00 10 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 230526 8,247.00
230527 08/29/2017 E3 Diagnostics Audiometer Calibration 150.00 27 801 324 254410 341
Totals for 230527 150.00
230528 08/29/2017 Electrical Systems LLC Maintenance Service - DIST - 11,329.30 49 801 324 254300 601
Furnish & Install New Relays in
Air Handling Units - Approved by
Building Committee 6/12/17
Totals for 230528 11,329.30
230529 08/29/2017 Ellevation LLC Ellevation renewal 1,500.00 10 814 430 122900 391
Totals for 230529 1,500.00
230530 08/29/2017 Encyclopaedia Britanica Inc Library-Online Service 1,700.00 10 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 230530 1,700.00
230531 08/29/2017 Environmental Innovations General Office Supplies 258.00 10 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 230531 258.00
230532 08/29/2017 Eric Armin Inc (EAIl) 7th Math Supplies 34.95 10 301 435 124000 000
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230534
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230534
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08/29/2017
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08/29/2017
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Property

Property

Property
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Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Ewald Fleet Solutions
Ewald Fleet Solutions

Totals for 230532

Maintenance Services - KMS & GHS -

Fall Winterization of Fields &
Spring Turn Off of Irrigations

Totals for 230533

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Service - DIST -
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Totals for 230534

Special Ed. Van Lease
Special Ed. Van Lease

34.95

849.40

849.40

1,695.00

1,315.00

363.00

555.00

395.00

363.00

363.00

5,049.00

748.60
411.00

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

27
10

401

401

301

101

102

103

104

501

801
402

324

324

324

324

324

324

324

324

572
572

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

256300
129400

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

341
000
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230535 08/29/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
Totals for 230535 1,570.60
230536 08/29/2017 Father Flanagan®s Boys Home Supplies- Guidance- Runde, Jen 109.70 10 104 411 213000 000
230536 08/29/2017 Father Flanagan®s Boys Home Guidance Department Supplies 165.80 10 301 481 213000 000
230536 08/29/2017 Father Flanagan®s Boys Home Supplies - Guidance - Freiburger, 68.80 10 102 411 213000 000
Erika
Totals for 230536 344 .30
230537 08/29/2017 Flinn Scientific Inc Objects for Resale - Bookstore 1,455.00 10 401 451 258600 000
Totals for 230537 1,455.00
230538 08/29/2017 Flower Source Inc, The Corsages & boutineers 370.25 10 801 411 231100 000
230538 08/29/2017 Flower Source Inc, The Flowers-Funeral 59.00 10 801 411 264200 000
230538 08/29/2017 Flower Source Inc, The Flowers - Funeral 59.00 10 801 411 264200 000
Totals for 230538 488.25
230539 08/29/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-Online Services 9,792.43 10 801 435 222200 000
230539 08/29/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Pre-Calc Textbooks 1,095.20 10 801 471 120000 000
230539 08/29/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Workbooks - Mathematics - Gr. 3 & 1,915.45 10 102 472 110000 000
Gr. 4
230539 08/29/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Supplies - KMS - Replacement of 3,049.02 10 801 411 251000 000
Damaged Books from Rec. Dept. -
Using Classroom at KMS
Totals for 230539 15,852.10
230540 08/29/2017 Free Spirit Publishing Inc Supplies- Guidance- Runde, Jen 64.91 10 104 411 213000 000
Totals for 230540 64.91
230541 08/29/2017 Glynlyon Inc Instructional Software 4,050.00 10 401 435 129300 000
230541 08/29/2017 Glynlyon Inc Instructional Software 4,050.00 10 402 435 129400 000
Totals for 230541 8,100.00
230542 08/29/2017 Gopher Performance Furnishings- Classroom- 278.46 10 104 444 110000 000
Braun/Ritger
230542 08/29/2017 Gopher Performance PE Supplies 1,095.06 10 301 411 143000 000
Totals for 230542 1,373.52
230543 08/29/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 261.15 50 E 801 415 257250 000
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Totals for 230543 261.15
230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Bathroom Parts 2,065.54 10 E 401 461 254300 000

for Concession Bathrooms, Vacuum
Breaker, Toilet Diaphragm Kits,
Sink Handles, Access Door

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Building - GHS - Concession Stand 390.16 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Bathroom Faucet

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Duct Tape, 57.30 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Remover

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Building - DIST - Bathroom Handle 53.38 10 E 801 461 254300 000
Cartridges, Kohler Cartridges

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Building - DIST - Bathroom Handle 74.40 10 E 101 461 254300 000
Cartridges, Kohler Cartridges

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Building - DIST - Bathroom Handle 53.38 10 E 103 461 254300 000
Cartridges, Kohler Cartridges

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - American Flags 360.85 10 E 801 411 254300 000

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - MAC - Hand Torch, Nut 161.46 10 E 103 411 253300 000

Driver Set, Window Squeegee,
Replacement Squeegees, Scraper
Blade, Chisel

230545 08/29/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - AB - VBelt 33.12 10 E 101 411 254300 000
Totals for 230545 3,249.59

230546 08/29/2017 Grimm Book Bindery Book binding 4,232.25 10 E 801 354 120000 000
Totals for 230546 4,232.25

230547 08/29/2017 Gwava Technologies Inc GWAVA 1,706.25 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230547 1,706.25

230548 08/29/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Repair work - KMS New water 2,015.00 50 E 301 324 254490 000

softener, combi ovens, hot water
dispenser, hand wash sink, valves
water heatrer lines
Totals for 230548 2,015.00

230549 08/29/2017 Hal Leonard Elementary Music Subscriptions 780.00 10 E 801 439 120000 000
Totals for 230549 780.00
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230550 08/29/2017 Hartmann, Nicole Refund - Overpayment -Food is Fun 16.59 10 R 801 295 500001 000
- 3 students
Totals for 230550 16.59
230551 08/29/2017 Heartland Payment System 2017-18 menu planning, production 347.25 50 801 481 257100 000
records, support
Totals for 230551 347.25
230552 08/29/2017 Heinemann Textbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa 393.80 10 104 471 122100 000
230552 08/29/2017 Heinemann Reading Room Supplies 197.45 10 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 230552 591.25
230553 08/29/2017 Holian Environmental Cleaning Corp Asbestos abatement 28,300.00 49 401 324 255000 602
230553 08/29/2017 Holian Environmental Cleaning Corp Maintenance Services - CL - 29,450.00 49 102 324 255000 602
Asbestos Abatement Project for
Demolition of Lower Wing
Totals for 230553 57,750.00
230554 08/29/2017 Houghton Mifflin Co easyCBM Renewal 5,000.00 10 E 801 481 219410 000
Totals for 230554 5,000.00
230555 08/29/2017 lasco-Industrial Arts Supply Co Tech Ed Supplies 245.26 10 301 411 136000 000
Totals for 230555 245.26
230556 08/29/2017 1BM Legacy Software 1BM 3,590.40 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230556 3,590.40
230557 08/29/2017 Imagine This Enterprise Inc Guidance Posters 368.20 10 301 411 213000 000
Totals for 230557 368.20
230558 08/29/2017 INFOCOR Supplies- Tools - Thomann, Jodi 800.00 10 E 104 446 110000 000
Totals for 230558 800.00
230559 08/29/2017 International Book Import Service Inc German 3 Textbooks 6,875.00 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 230559 6,875.00
230560 08/29/2017 Jolly Learning Ltd General Supplies - Supplies - Kdg 190.49 10 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 230560 190.49
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230561 08/29/2017 Journal Sentinel Inc Newspaper, 7/31/17 through 8/31/18 390.35 10 E 801 411 232100 000
Totals for 230561 390.35

230562 08/29/2017 Kons Septic Service Inc Operational Services - AB, ROCK 175.48 10 E 101 323 253300 000

Septic System Tank Pumping
230562 08/29/2017 Kons Septic Service Inc Operational Services - AB, ROCK 164.52 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Septic System Tank Pumping

Totals for 230562 340.00

230563 08/29/2017 La Force Inc Building - KMS - Sentronic Track 261.39 10 E 301 461 254300 000

230563 08/29/2017 La Force Inc Building - KMS - LCN Door Closure 497.78 10 E 301 461 254300 000
Totals for 230563 759.17

230564 08/29/2017 Lakeshore Learning Materials Supplies- Classroom- Fricano, Gina 127.01 10 E 104 411 110000 000

230564 08/29/2017 Lakeshore Learning Materials Classroom Supplies 38.79 10 E 103 411 110400 000

230564 08/29/2017 Lakeshore Learning Materials ELL Supplies 67.89 10 E 814 411 122900 391
Totals for 230564 233.69

230565 08/29/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 1,930.37 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 230565 1,930.37

230566 08/29/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Terrorism Risk & EFF renewal 10,316.00 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 230566 10,316.00

230567 08/29/2017 Literacy Resources Inc Supplies - Reading - Meyeroff, Bev 234.97 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Totals for 230567 234.97

230568 08/29/2017 Logisoft Computer Products, LLC Logisoft Renewal 2,350.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230568 2,350.00

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 591.42 10 E 301 411 136000 000

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 496.80 10 E 301 446 136000 000

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 6.51 10 E 301 411 136000 000

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 5.47 10 E 301 446 136000 000

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 29.84 10 E 301 411 136000 000

230569 08/29/2017 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 25.06 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 230569 1,155.10

230570 08/29/2017 MHS Inc Assessment Scoring Forms 52.50 27 E 801 411 215000 341

25



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:43 AM 08/23/17

05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 230570 52.50

230571 08/29/2017 Micro Focus Inc Novel 1/ZENworks 17,520.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230571 17,520.00

230572 08/29/2017 Millenium Printing & Mailing Graduation program reprint 89.79 10 E 401 354 241020 000
Totals for 230572 89.79

230573 08/29/2017 Museum of Science, Boston Electrical Engineering Challenge 468.70 10 E 802 411 110001 000

Kit

Totals for 230573 468.70

230574 08/29/2017 Nasco 7th Math Supplies 41.83 10 E 301 435 124000 000

230574 08/29/2017 Nasco 7th Math Supplies 7.91 10 E 301 435 124000 000

230574 08/29/2017 Nasco Art Supplies 205.84 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 230574 255.58

230575 08/29/2017 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 372.06 27 E 801 411 156600 341

230575 08/29/2017 NCS Pearson Inc Assessments 448.50 27 E 801 411 215000 341
Totals for 230575 820.56

230576 08/29/2017 Nearpod Inc Software license renewal 120.00 10 E 801 435 221270 000
Totals for 230576 120.00

230577 08/29/2017 Nelco Electric Inc Hook up feed to new dryer - GHS 92.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 230577 92.00

230578 08/29/2017 NetSupport NetSupport Renewal 1,718.36 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230578 1,718.36

230579 08/29/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Bldgs. & 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

Grounds Vehicle Leases - Grounds,
Delivery, Tool

Totals for 230579 846.46
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Schwister Classroom Supplies 26.99 10 E 301 411 120007 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies 186.95 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies 77.38 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies 276.30 10 E 801 411 110000 000
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230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 156.64 27 E 801 411 156600 341

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 62.67 27 E 801 411 215000 341

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 173.65 27 E 801 411 223300 341

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 74.97 27 E 801 411 215000 341

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies 144 .21 10 E 801 411 251000 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies 313.77 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies 22.78 10 E 801 411 251000 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies 49.55 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 219.99 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 170.17 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 17.98 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 23.96 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - Special 41.28 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Education

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Office - 21.84 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Schultz, Cathy

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - Schultz, 287.52 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Cathy

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - Dykstra, 10.56 10 E 102 411 121000 000
Carrie

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 114.43 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 4 Teachers

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 19.73 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 4 Teachers

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 27.80 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 5

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 7.15 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 5

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 21.44 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 5

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom Kdg 14.55 10 E 102 411 110000 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom Kdg 129.06 10 E 102 411 110000 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom Kdg 19.85 10 E 102 411 110000 000

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 29.02 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 36.04 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1

230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies Classroom 14.04 10 E 102 411 110000 000

Grade 1
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230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 6.18 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 14.55 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 25.81 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 19.60 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 8.90 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 2
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 31.24 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 2
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies 705.51 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies 60.89 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies 5.59 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 569.30 10 E 401 411 122000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 11.97 10 E 401 411 122000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 7.98 10 E 401 411 122000 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 11.30 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 61.52 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 25.53 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 100.22 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 4.98 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Grad Center 344 .37 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Grad Center 10.99 10 E 402 411 129400 000
230583 08/29/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom - Beeman, 68.77 10 E 102 411 125100 000
Amie
Totals for 230583 4,887 .47
230584 08/29/2017 Oriental Trading Co Classroom Supplies 68.16 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230584 08/29/2017 Oriental Trading Co Classroom Supplies 10.76 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230584 08/29/2017 Oriental Trading Co Supplies - Classroom - Karrels, 66.92 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Tammy
230584 08/29/2017 Oriental Trading Co General Supplies - Classrooms - 46 .96 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Ernster, Danielle
Totals for 230584 192.80
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000

Monthly Pest Management Services
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230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
230586 08/29/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 230586 392.60
230587 08/29/2017 Pasco Scientific Science Classroom Supplies 298.00 10 E 301 446 126000 000
Totals for 230587 298.00
230588 08/29/2017 Petersen Management Co LLC Operational Inspection - ROCK - 500.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Annual Inspections of Waste Water
System - Year Two of Two Year
Agreement
Totals for 230588 500.00
230589 08/29/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Service - CL & ROCK - 34,250.00 41 E 102 324 254300 000
2017 Summer Roofing Projects
230589 08/29/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Service - CL & ROCK - 12,857.04 41 E 104 324 254300 000
2017 Summer Roofing Projects
230589 08/29/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Maintenance Service - CL & ROCK - 13,667.96 41 E 102 324 254300 000
2017 Summer Roofing Projects
Totals for 230589 60,775.00
230590 08/29/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Shredding service 35.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000
230590 08/29/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Shredding service 50.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000
230590 08/29/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Shredding service 50.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
230590 08/29/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Shredding service 30.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
Totals for 230590 165.00
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230591 08/29/2017 Plank Road Publishing Inc Elementary Music Subscriptions 522.30 10 E 801 439 120000 000
230591 08/29/2017 Plank Road Publishing Inc Music Room Supplies 222.23 10 E 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 230591 744 .53
230592 08/29/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
230592 08/29/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
230592 08/29/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
230592 08/29/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
230592 08/29/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
Totals for 230592 1,347.00
230593 08/29/2017 Premier Agendas Inc Student handbooks & planners 5,709.50 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 230593 5,709.50
230594 08/29/2017 Private Lines Inc On site, private line marking - 652.50 49 E 401 324 255000 602
GHS Referendum Prep Work
Totals for 230594 652.50
230595 08/29/2017 Pro Ed Record/Analysis Forms 88.00 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 230595 88.00
230596 08/29/2017 Professional Service Industries Inc Maintenance Services - CL, MAC, 2,639.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
KMS, GHS - Bore Testing for the
$84,000,000 Projects
Totals for 230596 2,639.00
230597 08/29/2017 Project Lead the Way Inc PLTW Gateway Participation Fee - 750.00 10 E 301 942 136500 000
2017/2018
Totals for 230597 750.00
230598 08/29/2017 Prostar Surfaces Maintenance Service - GHS - Floor 2,850.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
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Refinishing of Main Gym Floor
Totals for 230598 2,850.00
230599 08/29/2017 Protection Specialties Inc Objects for Resale - Bookstore 1,200.00 10 E 401 451 258600 000
Totals for 230599 1,200.00
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Guidance Department Supplies 48.45 10 E 301 411 213000 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 107.89 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 39.93 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Reading Room Supplies 116.94 10 E 103 411 122100 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 59.09 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 64.91 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc General Supplies - Curriculum - 159.99 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Matuska, Emily
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 68.61 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 287.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Various
230600 08/29/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 34.65 10 E 101 411 110405 000
Vicki McKone
Totals for 230600 987.95
230601 08/29/2017 Riddell General Athletic Supplies 2,449.95 10 E 405 446 162210 000
Totals for 230601 2,449.95
230602 08/29/2017 Rinderle Door Co Operational Services - GHS - 590.00 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Annual Fire Door Drop Test
Totals for 230602 590.00
230603 08/29/2017 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - CL & ROCK - 2017 Summer 16,740.00 41 E 102 411 254300 000
Roofing Project Supplies
230603 08/29/2017 Roofers Mart of Wis Inc Supplies - CL & ROCK - 2017 Summer 10,575.00 10 E 104 411 254300 000
Roofing Project Supplies
Totals for 230603 27,315.00
230604 08/29/2017 Safari Montage Library-Online Services 13,320.00 10 E 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 230604 13,320.00
230605 08/29/2017 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - KMS - Advance Scrubber 66.88 10 E 301 461 254490 000

Drain Hose
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230605 08/29/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 78.83 10 E 301 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
Totals for 230605 145.71
230606 08/29/2017 Santillana USA Publishing Co Spanish Textbooks 653.67 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 230606 653.67
230607 08/29/2017 School Mate Supplies - Assignment Notebooks - 195.30 10 E 102 411 241050 000
Gr. 1
230607 08/29/2017 School Mate Assignment Notebooks 234.50 10 E 103 411 241050 000
Totals for 230607 429.80
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies for Gtalk Conferences 342.86 10 E 801 411 213000 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc 6th Classroom Supplies 45 .86 10 E 301 411 120006 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Science Supplies 224.33 10 E 301 411 120007 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Office - 134.91 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Schultz, Cathy
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Laude, Mari 98.91 10 E 102 411 110000 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies - Parmenter, 152.60 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Melissa
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 22.78 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 172.27 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Art Supplies 739.33 10 E 103 411 121000 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 27.49 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 137.94 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Music Supplies 27.92 10 E 103 411 125100 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 74.91 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Assignment Notebooks 81.60 10 E 103 411 241050 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 125.80 10 E 103 411 110000 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 25.16 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc New 3rd grade classroom supplies 728.56 10 E 801 444 110000 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Monday House Supplies 19.07 10 E 301 411 120006 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Reading - Meyeroff, Bev 55.59 10 E 102 411 122100 000
230609 08/29/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Guild, Lisa 299.85 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 230609 3,537.74
230610 08/29/2017 Sergeant Laboratores Inc Aristotle License 6,898.91 10 E 801 481 266100 000
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Totals for 230610 6,898.91
230611 08/29/2017 SFM Insurance premium 17,419.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 230611 17,419.00
230612 08/29/2017 SHI1 International Corp Tripp Lite Rack 114.00 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 230612 114.00
230613 08/29/2017 Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc Supplies - MAC - Teacher Lounge 94.27 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Chairs - Felt for Floor Saver
Totals for 230613 94 .27
230615 08/29/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Rebuild server & install add"l 1,077.00 10 E 801 324 254300 000
hard drives - GHS
230615 08/29/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
230615 08/29/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
Totals for 230615 1,153.32
230616 08/29/2017 Steiner Electric Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - Sump 1,314.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Pump Starter Replacement
Totals for 230616 1,314.00
230617 08/29/2017 Stein, Nicole Refund - Lunch account 24.10 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 230617 24.10
230618 08/29/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 1,403.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000
230618 08/29/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy LTC Litigation 9,854.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
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230618 08/29/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 1,584.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
230618 08/29/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Referendum Construction Matters 637.00 49 E 801 311 255000 602
230618 08/29/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Newton EEOC Matter 46.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 230618 13,524.50
230619 08/29/2017 Sunburst Digital Inc Keyboarding Software 1,799.95 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Totals for 230619 1,799.95
230620 08/29/2017 Super Duper Publications Supplies - Classroom - Sturm, 89.82 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Jennifer
Totals for 230620 89.82
230621 08/29/2017 Supreme School Supply Co Student passes for Attendance 715.87 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Office
Totals for 230621 715.87
230622 08/29/2017 Sweet Pipes Supplies- Music- Rodden, Janice 277.95 10 E 104 411 125100 000
Totals for 230622 277.95
230623 08/29/2017 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 62.30 10 E 103 411 110400 000
230623 08/29/2017 Teacher Direct Classroom Supplies 83.16 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 230623 145.46
230624 08/29/2017 Teacher®s Discovery Spanish Supplies 191.52 10 E 301 411 123000 000
Totals for 230624 191.52
230625 08/29/2017 Technology Resource Advisors Tools & Office Equipment for 543.00 10 E 401 446 213000 000
Counseling Dept.
Totals for 230625 543.00
230626 08/29/2017 Teutonic Force Boosters Sub-recipient - Robotics League 2,577.00 10 A 000 000 715500 000
Participation Grant 16-17
Totals for 230626 2,577.00
230627 08/29/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Service - CL - Retro 9,006.40 49 E 102 324 255000 600
Fit of Lighting Per Approval at BC
on 6.13.17
230627 08/29/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Service - CL - Retro 50,193.00 10 E 102 327 255000 000

Fit of Lighting Per Approval at BC

34



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:43 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
on 6.13.17
230627 08/29/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Service - CL - Retro 30,864.60 49 E 102 324 255000 600
Fit of Lighting Per Approval at BC
on 6.13.17
Totals for 230627 90,064.00
230628 08/29/2017 Treetop Publishing Guidance Dept 59.50 10 301 411 213000 000
Totals for 230628 59.50
230629 08/29/2017 Tri-Formed Top Corp Maintenance Service - KMS - 5,525.00 10 301 324 254300 000
Replacement Art Room Cabinets
Totals for 230629 5,525.00
230630 08/29/2017 Troxell Communications Charging Cart 26,256.00 10 801 551 266100 000
Totals for 230630 26,256.00
230631 08/29/2017 Tumbleweed Press Inc Library - Instructional Software - 719.10 10 101 435 222200 000
Cobb, Holly
230631 08/29/2017 Tumbleweed Press Inc Library - Instructional Software - 891.68 10 102 435 222200 000
Cobb, Holly
230631 08/29/2017 Tumbleweed Press Inc Library - Instructional Software - 690.34 10 103 435 222200 000
Cobb, Holly
230631 08/29/2017 Tumbleweed Press Inc Library - Instructional Software - 575.28 10 104 435 222200 000
Cobb, Holly
Totals for 230631 2,876.40
230632 08/29/2017 US Games PE Supplies 59.98 10 E 301 411 143000 000
Totals for 230632 59.98
230633 08/29/2017 US Postal Service Postal Delivery Statistic 95.00 10 801 941 263300 000
Retrieval Renewal
Totals for 230633 95.00
230634 08/29/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Computer Supplies 321.12 10 801 411 221270 000
230634 08/29/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Computer Supplies 76.10 10 801 411 221270 000
Totals for 230634 397.22
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 3,761.62 10 101 411 253300 000

- State Contracted Pricing
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230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 3,761.62 10 E 102 411 253300 000
- State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 3,761.62 10 103 411 253300 000
- State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 3,761.62 10 104 411 253300 000
- State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 7,350.75 10 301 411 253300 000
- State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Tork Hand Towel 15,400.97 10 401 411 253300 000
- State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 617.47 10 101 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 617.47 10 102 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 617.47 10 103 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 617.47 10 104 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 1,403.33 10 301 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 1,689.06 10 401 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
230635 08/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap 51.03 10 501 411 253300 000
State Contracted Pricing
Totals for 230635 43,411.50
230636 08/29/2017 VEX Robotics Inc Tech Ed Supplies 1,039.93 10 301 411 136000 000
230636 08/29/2017 VEX Robotics Inc Tech Ed Supplies 549.79 10 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 230636 1,589.72
230637 08/29/2017 Vieau, Penn Crucial conversations workshop 1,000.00 10 401 311 241000 000
Totals for 230637 1,000.00
230638 08/29/2017 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 15.75 10 301 411 241000 000
230638 08/29/2017 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 20.00 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 230638 35.75
230639 08/29/2017 WE Energies Gas 59.55 10 101 331 253300 000
230639 08/29/2017 WE Energies Gas 127.87 10 104 331 253300 000
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230639 08/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 122.21 10 E 301 336 253300 000

230639 08/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,102.87 10 E 101 336 253300 000
Totals for 230639 1,412.50

230640 08/29/2017 West Allis Blue Office Supplies - Schultz, Cathy 3,000.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 230640 3,000.00

230641 08/29/2017 West Music Music Room Supplies 81.15 10 E 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 230641 81.15

230642 08/29/2017 Western Psychological Services DP-3 Checklist 190.00 27 E 801 411 156600 341

230642 08/29/2017 Western Psychological Services DP-3 Checklist 123.50 27 E 801 411 152000 341
Totals for 230642 313.50

230643 08/29/2017 White House of Music Inc Supplies - Band 44 .68 10 E 301 411 125500 000

230643 08/29/2017 White House of Music Inc Instrument repairs 643.00 10 E 301 324 254410 000
Totals for 230643 687.68

230644 08/29/2017 Wilson Language Training Corp Student Kit/Consumables 702.00 10 E 811 411 110000 141
Totals for 230644 702.00

230645 08/29/2017 WSMA 2017-18 Membership Dues - KMS 447 .00 10 E 301 941 125000 000
Totals for 230645 447 .00

230646 08/29/2017 Zimmerman, Suzanne Tribes Training - 7/31/17 - 8/3/17 2,600.00 10 E 812 311 221300 365

Books & Materials
230646 08/29/2017 Zimmerman, Suzanne Tribes Training - 7/31/17 - 8/3/17 495.00 10 E 812 411 221300 365
Books & Materials

Totals for 230646 3,095.00
Totals for checks 2,637,496.50

37



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:43 AM 08/23/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/17 - 08/29/17) PAGE :

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 400,560.60 190.12 775,518.53 1,176,269.25
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 76,922.27 0.00 69,244 .97 146,167.24
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 80,237.50 80,237.50
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 1,230,187.34 1,230,187.34
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 408.78 0.00 3,229.00 3,637.78
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 567.39 0.00 430.00 997.39
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 478,459 .04 190.12 2,158,847.34 2,637,496.50

End of report



	Voucher Cover - 082917
	Chase - 7-18-17
	Check_Register_ACH_082917
	Check_Register_Wires_082917
	Check_Register_082917

